


COCKTAILS



 ANGELO AZZURO  85

 Gin infused with tangerine and orange peel,
 enhanced with herb notes and finished with
coconut water

 GIARDINO VERDE  75

 Tequila perfectly balanced with cucumber and
 green apple, paired with homemade cucumber oleo
and a green apple salt rim

 BACIAMI BAMBINA  75

 Fruity vodka with a sour kick blended with lychee
 purée and infused with orange blossom finished
with a creamy, foamy touch

 LA DOLCE VITA  70

 Our unique gin cocktail features homemade orange
 cordial and a beer-infused foam with citrus notes,
garnished with a sprig of wheat

FELLINI NEGRONI  75

 A sophisticated cocktail with berry-infused gin,
 Campari infused with passionfruit, dry hibiscus and
cold-washed with sweet vermouth

COCKTAILS

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge



COCKTAILS

 OH, SOPHIA 70

 Vodka infused with dragon fruit, lychee puree, and
 fresh lime juice, harmoniously balanced with green
 apple liqueur, topped with coconut foam and jelly
candy

 NEGRONI AFFOGATO 75

 Our distinctive take on the classic Negroni, combining
 berry-infused gin with Campari and crowned with a
scoop of homemade vanilla ice cream

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge



Sparkling

Bottega Gold
Italy l Glera

                  Ferrari “Perlé” | Brut 2018
Trentino | Chardonnay

Champagne

 Moet & Chandon | Brut Imperial NV
Côte des Blancs | Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunie

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs | Brut NV
Côte des Blancs | Chardonnay

 Ruinart, Rosé | Brut NV
Montagne de Reims | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Bianco

 Umani Ronchi “Vellodoro” 2022
Abruzzo | Pecorino

     Tasca D'almerita, Sallier de la Tour 2023
Sicily | Grillo

Danzante 2022
Friuli | Pinot Grigio

Frescobaldi “Albizzia” 2023
 Tuscany | Chardonnay

Cossetti, Gavi di Gavi 2022
Piedmont | Cortese

 Le Morette di Valerio Zenato 2023
Veneto | Turbiana

 Peroni

Birra Moretti

Corona

                                                                                                                                                                            

50

50

55

by the bottle

by the glass

95

110

140

165

240

300

85

90

95

105

110

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge



Rosato

             Tenuta Ammiraglia “Aurea” Gran Rosé 2022
Tuscany | Syrah, Vermentino

             Vina Esmeralda
Spain | Garnacha Tinta

Rosso

 Pietra Pura  “Nterra” 2022
Puglia | Negroamaro

Barbera d’Alba “Pio Cesare”
Barbera d'Alba 2022
Piedmont | Barbera

 Speri, Valpolicella Classico | 2022
Veneto | Corvina Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara

Frescobaldi, Tenuta Ammiraglia “Terre More” 2022
Maremma Toscana | Cabernet, Merlot, Syrah

               Frescobaldi, Castello di Nipozzano, Chianti Rùfina
  Riserva 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese

Vietti “Perbacco” 2020
Piedmont | Nebbiolo

Dolce

 Castello d’Albola, Vin Santo del Chianti Classico
Tuscany | Malvasia, Trebbiano

     Araldica, “Palazzina”, Moscato Passito 2016
Piedmont | Muscat

Donnafugata “Ben Ryé”, Passito di Pantelleria 2022
Sicily | Muscat de Alexandria

by the glass

95

230

80

80

100

130

105

175

130

160

260

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge



 Vodka

Havana Club 3 YO

Havana Club 7 YO

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi 8 YO

Bumbu

Dictador 12 YO

Appleton 12 YO

Mount Gay “Eclipse“

Ron Zacapa XO

Ron Zacapa 23 YO

The Kraken - Black Spiced

Sailor Jerry - Spiced

Cachaça Germana

 Rum

60

50

50

60

65

60

65

50

120

90

55

50

55

Absolut Blue

Absolut Elyx
                                                                                        
Belvedere

Belvedere 10

Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold
 
Ciroc

Ketel One

Grey Goose

 Tito’s

50

75

75

170

75

165

75

50

55

75

1350

1550

3750

1550

3400

1550

1550

1150

1150

1250

1200

1250

900

2500

1900

950

1050

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge

BTLSGL
30 ml

SGL BTL
30 ml



 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge

Malfy Originale
 
Malfy Limone

   
Malfy Arancia

                                                                
Malfy Rosa

             Gin Mare

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink
                                                                                        
Beefeater 24

Bombay Sapphire

Star of Bombay
 
Hendrick’s

                                                       
 Roku

 The Botanist 22

Monkey 47 Dry
 
Sipsmith London Dry

                                                                
Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

Tanqueray No. 10

60

55

55

60

60

60

50

50

60

50

65

65

65

85

60

50

50

65

Gin

1200

1150

1200

1150

1150

1050

1250

1200

1200

1250

1250

1000

1100

1250

SGL BTL
30 ml



 Mezcal & Tequila

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge

 Ojo De Dios Café Mezcal

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Plata

Mezcal Verde
                                                                                        

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Añejo
 
Don Julio 1942

  
El Jimador Blanco

Patrón Silver

 Patrón Reposado
    

Patrón Añejo

Patrón El Cielo

Komos Reposado Rosa

Volcan X.A

 Patron El Alto
           

 
 
  

250

160

60

80

90

100

350

50

80

70

85

200

135

235

200

70

4800

1400

3250

1100

1750

2100

2400

7200

1450

1700

1900

3950

2950

4800

4200

SGL BTL
30 ml



1200

1500

1650

2500

3550

1150

2500

1450

3250

1500

3100

1750

2100

3500

7800

5700

 Whisk(e)y

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge

285

      
 John Jameson 12 YO                                                                      

                                                                      Redbreast 12 YO
  

Kavalan
 
Nikka From Barrel

Hibiki “Harmony”
 
 Yamazaki 12 YO
  

60

85

85

80

95

235

1700

1100

1650

1150

2000

4650

SGL BTL
30 ml

 Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Isle of Jura 12 YO
                                                                  
Glenfiddich 12 YO, Original

Glenfiddich 15 YO, Solera
 
Glenfiddich 18 YO, Small Batch

Glenfiddich 21 YO
                                                                
Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie 18 YO
    

Laphroaig 10 YO

Lagavulin 16 YO

The Glenlivet 12 YO

The Glenlivet 18 YO

The Macallan 12 YO

The Macallan 12 YO Sherry Cask

The Macallan 15 YO Double Cask

The Macallan 18 YO Sherry Cask

                                            The Macallan 18 YO Double Cask

75

65

80

115

165

60

120

75

160

75

160

80

100

160

370

SGL BTL
30 ml



Blended Scotch Whisky

Bulleit Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

 Four Roses Yellow Label
                                                                                        
Knob Creek

Jack Daniel’s No. 7

Jack Daniel’s Gentlemen Jack

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

 Maker’s Mark

Michter’s Bourbon, Small Batch

Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve

    
  

50

60

60

60

55

65

75

65

70

60

70

American Whiskey

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge

1200

1150

1100

1300

1550

1200

1350

1050

1450

Grant’s Triple Wood

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Chivas Regal 18 YO, Gold Signature
                                                                                        
Chivas 25 YO

 Royal Salute 21 YO

JW Blue Label

JW Black Label

JW Double Black

JW Gold Label
 
Monkey Shoulder

                                                     
   

65

50

110

300

200

270

60

70

75

65

1300

2350

6200

4100

5700

1450

1200

1600

1200

SGL BTL
30 ml

SGL BTL
30 ml



 Liqueurs

Aperol

 Campari

Grand Marnier
 
Frangelico

Disaronno
                                                               
Amaro Montenegro

 Baileys

Fernet Branca

Jägermeister

D.O.M Bénédictine

   La Fée Absinthe

Sambuca

 Sambuca Caffé

 
 

50

50

55

50

50

50

55

50

55

50

50

50

50

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge

900

SGL BTL
30 ml



 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge

Limoncello, Grappa & Pisco

DICAPRI, Limoncello

Limoncetta di Sorrento
 
Grappa Passione Bianca

 
Zenato, Grappa di Amarone

Zenato, Grappa di Lugana “Santa Cristina“

Pisco Quebranta

50

55

55

85

65

50

800

BTLSGL
30 ml

Cognac & Armagnac 

Hennessy V.S

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Hennessy X.O

Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Remy Martin X.O

 
 

65

80

230

80

215

1250

1600

4700

1700

4400

BTLSGL
30 ml





 L’INNOCENZA

 Lyre's non-alcoholic Spritz infused with Amarena
cherry and raspberry

AMARETTI

 Lyre’s non-alcoholic Italian Amaretti blended with
 pineapple and lemon juice, sweetened with grenadine
syrup

PRIMO APPUNTAMENTO

 Lyre’s non-alcoholic white rum infused with dates
 syrup, lime juice, sweetened with grenadine and
finished off with soda water

MANDARINI

 Lyre’s Italian non-alcoholic Spritz crafted with lychee,
 tangerine purée, topped with blood orange soda for
the perfect fizziness

ANGURIA MARTINI

 Lyre’s non-alcoholic Rosso blended with watermelon
 syrup, grapefruit and pineapple juice, harmoniously
balanced with lime juice for the perfect sour note

MOCKTAILS

55

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge





Mocaccino

 Made with milk, a double shot of ristretto Florio coffee and

finished with dark chocolate sauce

Truffle-cino

 Created with double ristretto Florio, milk infused with

 truffle powder, dark chocolate sauce, and finished with

chocolate powder

Caffè Schiumato

 Made with espresso Florio, sugar cane syrup, finished with

 mascarpone cheese foam and topped with chocolate

 powder

30

30

25

25

30

30

25

30

30

Ristretto

 Double Ristretto

                                                                                                                                                                                                           Espresso

                                                                                                                                                   Double Espresso

                                                                                                                                            Espresso Macchiato

                                                                                                                                                                 Americano

                                                                                                                                                             Cappuccino

Latte

                                                                                                                                                                            Flat White

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge



Orange | Pineapple | Green Apple | Watermelon

   7up Sugar Free | 7up | Pepsi | Pepsi light

 Red Bull | Red Bull Sugar Free | Red Bull Watermelon

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge

 Soda Mexican Lime | Grapefruit | Blossom |

Orange

Light Tonic | Light Mediterranean

Lemonade | Ginger Ale | Elderflower

   

 

30

35

35



 

                                                                                                                                                                                 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                 Natureo non-alcoholic red wine

                                                                                                                                                                             Natureo non-alcoholic white wine

                                                                                                                                                                      Natureo non-alcoholic sparkling wine

                                                                                                                                                                                   0.0 Peroni

60

60

65

300

300

325

50

Glass | Bottle

 
All prices are listed in AED and inclusive of

  5% VAT, 7% municipality fee and 10% service charge

 Earl Grey | Blackcurrant Hibiscus | Whole Chamomile

 Flowers |  Lemongrass Ginger | Jasmine, Honeydew &

 Vanilla |  Japanese Sencha | English Breakfast |

Peppermint Leaf

25           

25           

400ml | 700ml

                                                                                                                                  EIRA Still Mineral Water

EIRA Sparkling Mineral Water
35

35




